Division Name N132 Entity EXL SERVICE.COM INDIA PVT
LTD

New Tax Regime Y ESI No  

Earnings Amount in Rs. Deductions Amount in Rs.
BASIC SALARY  15,000.00 PROVIDENT FUND  1,800.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE  7,479.00   
GROSS EARNINGS 22,479.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1,800.00

NET SALARY 20,679.00

Amount in Words : Twenty Thousand Six Hundred and Seventy Nine Only

REIMBURSEMENTS ENTITLEMENT YTD PAID TILL DATE BALANCE AMOUNT PAID FOR THE
MONTH UNPAID BILLS

NON TELEPHONE 0 0 0 0 0
LTA 0 0 0 0 0
DRIVER SALARY 0 0 0 0 0
VMRA 0 0 0 0 0
ACADEMIC 0 0 0 0 0
TELEPHONE 0 0 0 0 0

Income Tax Computation for the Financial Year 2024-2025